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2026 Membership is now due. 
Membership rates remain the same 
as 2025. 
Membership application 
forms are attached to this 
Newsletter. 
We have an exciting 
programme in 2026. 
 
 

  

2026 - Please come & get involved 
Fri 9th Jan – AGM & Club awards at 

Summerfields for members 
Fri 16th Jan – back to training at 

Summerfields 
Sun 8th March – RNLI Sea Dip (postponed 

from December) 
Sat 16th May – Hastings Regatta 
Sun 17th May – Bexhill Regatta 
Sun 24th May – Bewl Triathlon 

Tues 14th to Fri 17th July – Safety in Action, 
Bohemia Road, Fire Station 

Sun 26th July – 1066 Triathlon 
Sat 8th Aug – Hastings Carnival 
www.hastingslifeguards.org.uk 

 

For sale:  HLG T- bag T-shirts (Red and Yellow) – 
ONLY £10 each.  

Rookie T-shirts, ALL SIZES £2 each – new 
 

�If you have friends who wish to join, 

just contact us - 
info@hastingslifeguards.org.uk 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
  
 
      

 
Thank you if you’ve signed 
up. If you not - PLEASE do.  
It’s free but every purchase helps the club. 
See an easy guide how to get started on the 
Club’s website.  

 

 

Tombola Prizes - To EVERYONE - 

we’re in real need for tombola prizes – (the 

tombola at Rural Past Times was very 

successful & we sold out). When you’re 

making room for new Christmas presents 

or perhaps ‘duplicate’ presents - please 

think of us. We’d be really great if all 

members could please help us.  

Thanks in advance �  

 

We hope you had a good Christmas. 

We would like to wish all our 

members, their families & our 

supporters a very Happy New Year. 

Thank you for your support. 

We look forward to seeing you all on 

Friday 9th January, 7.30pm at 

Summerfields for our Prizegiving & 

AGM.  


